LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/2 Rev. 06/15/26
Drop in Concrete Base
Utilizing LPB™ Universal Light Pole Base Technology

Weight lbs 2,600 - 5,500
QUICK LINKS
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    DCB    S    6    3/4
Prefix Diameter Length Anchor Bolt
DCB S - Standard 24" Base
W - Wide 30" Base
6 - 6'
8 - 8'
3/4 - 3/4"
1 - 1"
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
SPEC.0000.A.MMYY
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Drop in Concrete Base Utilizing LPB™ Universal Light Pole Base Technology Type :
Page 2/2 Rev. 06/15/26
SPEC.0000.A.MMYY
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Standard 24" Drop in Concrete Base
Wide 30" Drop in Concrete Base
This product incorporates LPBTM Universal Light Pole Base technology manufactured by an
authorized LPB licensed producer.
LPB technology is used pursuant to a license administered by Recon Wall Systems, Inc.
(d/b/a The Precast Forte Group), 11521 Eagle Street NW, Suite 3, Coon Rapids, MN 55448.
Covered by U.S. Patent Nos. 8,991,122 and 9,624,640.
Stuctural performance of the LPBTM Universal Light Pole Base system is based upon the
patented slotted anchoring system used in conjunction with validated engineering
analysis, testing data, and established LPB Product Standards.
Published performance characteristics apply only when LPB bases are manufactured
and installed in accordance with LPB Product Standards and installation requirements.
Project-specific suitability must be verified by the project’s licensed design professional.
Structural performance of the LPB™ Universal Light Pole Base system is based upon
the patented slotted anchoring system used in conjunction with validated engineering
analysis, testing data, and established LPB Product Standards.
(4) LPB INSERTS
(8) #6 VERTICAL
BARS
(8) #4 ANCHORING
U-BARS
#3 x 24" Ø
HOOPS @ 12" O.C.
2'-6"
PRODUCT SECTION VIEW
SCALE: 12" = 1'-0"
INSTALLED PRODUCT VIEW
SCALE: 12" = 1'-0"
4 SLOT ADJUSTABLE
ANCHORING SYSTEM
(7.5" TO 13.5" BOLT
CIRCLE DIA.)
(4) 3" x 3" X 14" BEARING
PLATE AND NUT
TOP VIEW
SCALE: 12" = 1'-0"
TO
TA